REYBURN

JV GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2024-2025

Day
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

Tuesday

Date
11/21/24
12/3/24
12/5/24
12/10/24
12/12/24
12/17/24
12/19/24
1/9/25

1/14/25

7t Coach: Tyler Akers
8" Coach: Butch Moua

Revised 10/28/2024

Schools

Reyburn vs Clark
Reyburn vs Granite
Reyburn vs Kastner
Reyburn vs Alta
Bye (team pictures)
Reyburn vs Clark
Reyburn vs Granite
Reyburn vs Kastner

Reyburn vs Alta

Site
Reyburn
Granite

Reyburn

Alta

Clark
Reyburn
Kastner

Reyburn

7t Game @ 3:30
8th Game @ 4:00

Time

3:30/4:00
3:30/4:00
3:30/4:00

3:30/4:00

3:30/4:00
3:30/4:00
3:30/4:00

3:30/4:00




