## REYBURN JV GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2024-2025

<u>Day</u>	<b>Date</b>	<u>Schools</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>
Thursday	11/21/24	Reyburn vs Clark	Reyburn	3:30/4:00
Tuesday	12/3/24	Reyburn vs Granite	Granite	3:30/4:00
Thursday	12/5/24	Reyburn vs Kastner	Reyburn	3:30/4:00
Tuesday	12/10/24	Reyburn vs Alta	Alta	3:30/4:00
Thursday	12/12/24	Bye (team pictures)		
Tuesday	12/17/24	Reyburn vs Clark	Clark	3:30/4:00
Thursday	12/19/24	Reyburn vs Granite	Reyburn	3:30/4:00
Thursday	1/9/25	Reyburn vs Kastner	Kastner	3:30/4:00
Tuesday	1/14/25	Reyburn vs Alta	Reyburn	3:30/4:00

7<sup>th</sup> Coach: Tyler Akers
7<sup>th</sup> Game @ 3:30
8<sup>th</sup> Coach: Butch Moua
8<sup>th</sup> Game @ 4:00